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Z1.F2 Fünfgang

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 16 Beeke Köpke Andvari vom Störtal rH1

2 31 Ronja Marie Müller Axel frá Músarrindill rH1

3 23 Malte Köhn Arður frá Þúfu í Landeyjum  2

4 26 Martin Roennestad Aragorn frá Þjóðólfshaga 1  2

5 37 Daniel C. Schulz Heikir frá Hamarsey  2

6 1 Finja Marie Niehuus Fönix vom Wotanshof rH3

7 10 Inga Trottenberg Gídeon vom Störtal rH3

8 2 Felina Sophie Gringel Leikari vom Teufelsmoor rH3

9 6 Týri Thordarson Ími von Hellubrún  4

10 8 Johanna Beuk Kilja frá Grindavík  4

11 39 Steffi Svendsen Mídas fra Jelshøjen  4

12 33 Flora Kröner Örvar vom Grawinkel  5

13 28 Gerrit Venebrügge Prins Valíant von Godemoor  5

14 21 Julia Steinbjörnsson Sunna von Faxaból  5

15 17 Beeke Köpke Ásdís vom Störtal rH6

16 18 Martin Roennestad Sveinn fra Tømmerby Kær rH6

17 4 Lilja Thordarson Skúli frá Árbæjarhjáleigu II rH6

18 7 Lara Ostertag Stigla vom Störtal  7

19 27 Johannes Pantelmann Strákur vom Axenberg  7

Z1.T3 Tölt

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 19 Martin Roennestad Sökkull frá Dalbæ  1

2 29 Hanna Damouche Sólon vom Barghof  1

3 31 Ronja Marie Müller Axel frá Músarrindill  1

4 25 Lucienne Niederquell Emilíana frá Litla-Garði  2

5 40 Steffi Svendsen Fjölnir frá Akureyri  2

6 10 Inga Trottenberg Gídeon vom Störtal  2

7 9 Kim-Marie Marzahl Gáski von Norddorf  3

8 11 Dr. Thomas Wendt Halla von Heidmoor  3

9 35 Christina Gerdts Kolbeinn fra Jespersgaarde  3

10 14 Britta Schreiber Kveikur frá Brimnesi rH4

11 8 Johanna Beuk Kilja frá Grindavík rH4
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Z1.T4 Tölt

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 2 Felina Sophie Gringel Leikari vom Teufelsmoor  1

2 3 Timo Gripp Vina von Vinkona  1

3 23 Malte Köhn Arður frá Þúfu í Landeyjum  1

4 32 Ronja Marie Müller Eldgígur frá Jarðbrú 1 rH2

5 22 Julia Courtney Peters Snerpa von Oed rH2

6 41 Julian Juraschek Kringla vom Heesberg  3

7 21 Julia Steinbjörnsson Sunna von Faxaból  3

8 36 Daniel C. Schulz Spuni vom Heesberg rH4

9 15 Stephan Michel Hafþór frá Sólvangi rH4

Z1.V2 Viergang

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 30 Marie Lange-Fuchs Örn Þór frá Syðra-Velli  1

2 38 Steffi Svendsen Sjóli von Teland  1

3 20 Julia Steinbjörnsson Vera frá Vatnsleysu  1

4 9 Kim-Marie Marzahl Gáski von Norddorf  2

5 5 Týri Thordarson Hjúpur frá Herríðarhóli  2

6 12 Dr. Thomas Wendt Rubin vom Höhnerbarg  2

7 24 Janne Lene Schütt Vísa von der Mellingbek rH3

8 32 Ronja Marie Müller Eldgígur frá Jarðbrú 1 rH3

9 25 Lucienne Niederquell Emilíana frá Litla-Garði rH3

10 14 Britta Schreiber Kveikur frá Brimnesi  4

11 22 Julia Courtney Peters Snerpa von Oed  4

12 13 Neele Schreiber Ýlir vom Knappendoor  4

13 19 Martin Roennestad Sökkull frá Dalbæ rH5

14 35 Christina Gerdts Kolbeinn fra Jespersgaarde rH5

15 29 Hanna Damouche Sólon vom Barghof rH5
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